Tabella con dati statistici sito internet www.provincia.padova.it

MESE

GENNAIO
FEBBRAIO
MARZO
APRILE
MAGGIO
GIUGNO
LUGLIO
AGOSTO
SETTEMBRE
OTTOBRE
NOVEMBRE
DICEMBRE

VISITATORI

52.475
44.411
56.903
65.291
70.287
70.187
79.162
71.536
84.242
85.022
58.489
43.256

ANNO 2025
PAGINE (15 TATORI
AL GIORNO
95.224 1.692
83.245 1.586
100.746 1.836
111.324 2.176
115.521 2.267
114.664 2.340
136.173 2.554
116.874 2.308
147.725 2.808
152.792 2.743
108.862 1.950
75.948 1.395

PAGINE/VISITA

NN DN DN IDN DN DN DN DD DD



