

**Tabella con dati statistici sito internet www.provincia.padova.it
ANNO 2025**

MESE	VISITATORI	PAGINE VISITATE	MEDIA VISITATORI AL GIORNO	PAGINE/VISITA
GENNAIO	52.475	95.224	1.692	2
FEBBRAIO	44.411	83.245	1.586	2
MARZO	56.903	100.746	1.836	2
APRILE	65.291	111.324	2.176	2
MAGGIO	70.287	115.521	2.267	2
GIUGNO	70.187	114.664	2.340	2
LUGLIO	79.162	136.173	2.554	2
AGOSTO	71.536	116.874	2.308	2
SETTEMBRE	84.242	147.725	2.808	2
OTTOBRE	85.022	152.792	2.743	2
NOVEMBRE	58.489	108.862	1.950	2
DICEMBRE	43.256	75.948	1.395	2